Season Stats & Team Leaders for 6 out of 9 games

Total yds

Passing yards

Passing yards per game
Pass completions/attempts
Pass completion %
Passing TDs

Rushing yards

Rushing yards per game
Rush plays/average
Rushing TDs

3rd Down Conversions
4th Down Conversions
First Downs

Turnovers

Sacks

Passing Stats

# NAME
20 B. Salas

10 W. Boekelman

5 R. Ledahl-Berger
54 B. Tschetter

Total:

Rushing Stats

# NAME

R. Ledahl-Berger

3 T. DeVries
28 J. Waggoner
20 B. Salas
30 B. Shannon
80 E. Luna
81 C. Breitbach
21 C. Lewis

10 W. Boekelman
34 J. Sargent
35 H. Pastrano
33 D. Shoemaker
54 B. Tschetter

WCHS
1,840

134

22.33

15/ 36
41.67 %

1

1,706
284.33

254 /6.72
18

(40.38 %) 21
(33.33 %) 6
80

11

4

GAMES CMP ATT

1 2 6
6 - 1
6 - 1
15 36

GAMES

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

1

1

2

1

6

opp

1,653

651

108.50

45/ 88
51.14 %

7

1,002
167.00
183/ 5.48
15

(46.15 %) 18
(36.36 %) 4

85

15
CMP %  YDS
46.43 % 128
33.33 % 6
0.00 % -
0.00 % -
41.67 % 134

CARRIES YDS

116 714

51 513

32 281

19 83

12 59

3 24

12

1 10

3 10

2 8

1 5

1 3

1 2

PASSING
#20 B. Salas
128 yds, 13 for 28 (46.43 %), 1 TDs, 5 INTs

RUSHING
#5 R. Ledahl-Berger
714 yds, 116 carries, 9 TDs, 1 Fum

RECEIVING
#4 K. Winter
53 yds, 3 catches, 0 TDs, 0 Fum

DEFENSE
#52 H. Moberg
40 total tackles, 0 sacks

YDS/ATT YDS/GAME
4.57 21.33
1.00 6.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.72 22.33

YDS/CARRY
6.16
10.06
8.78
4.37
4.92
8.00
4.00
10.00
3.33
4.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

LNG TD
33 1
5 -

YDS/GAME
119.00
85.50
46.83
13.83
9.83
4.00
2.00
3.33
10.00
8.00
2.50
3.00
0.33

INT

LNG
50
74
54
33
11
13

9
10

N Wt ;m

SACKED

TD

w b O

RAT
32
42
39
39
21



Total:

Receiving Stats

Total:

Total:

Defensive Stats

#
52

3
30
15
12
77
72

4

5
54
28
78
14
81
21
58
63
36
24
89
80
35
10
22
26

Total:

# NAME GAMES CARRIES YDS YDS/CARRY
Rest of team 9 -18 -2.00
254 1,706 6.72
#RNAMEteam GAMES RECG YDS18 YDS/REC-2.00
4 K. Winter 253 15206 17.676.72
5 R. Ledahl-Berger 6 3 28 9.33
12 B. Wolfe 6 1 23 23.00
3 T. DeVries 6 2 4.50
81 C. Breitbach 6 1 7 7.00
30 B. Shannon 6 1 5 5.00
15 W. Langford 5 1 4 4.00
14 K. Singer 4 2 4 2.00
28 J. Waggoner 6 1 1 1.00
15 134 8.93
NAME GAMES TACKLE SOLO ASSIST SACK TFL SAFETY INT INT RET YDS
H. Moberg 6 40 14 26 - 1 - - -
T. DeVries 6 34 10 24 - 1 - - -
B. Shannon 6 29 8 21 - - - - -
W. Langford 5 28 13 15 - 1 - 1 21
B. Wolfe 6 26 5 21 - - - 1 12
B. Spacher 5 22 5 17 1 3 - - -
T. Arnold 6 21 7 14 1 3 - - -
K. Winter 6 21 11 10 - 1 - 3 54
R. Ledahl-Berger 6 17 7 10 - - - - -
B. Tschetter 6 13 3 10 - - - - -
J. Waggoner 6 12 1 11 1 1 - - -
J. Hollin 5 12 1 11 - - - - -
K. Singer 4 8 - 8 - - - - -
C. Breitbach 6 8 5 3 - - - 2 -
C. Lewis 3 6 2 4 - - - - -
K. Pickering 3 4 - 4 - - - - -
T. Randles 3 4 - 4 - - - - -
L. Nguyen 2 4 - 4 - - - - -
A. Secrest-pu 2 4 3 1 1 1 - - -
L. Larson 2 3 1 2 - - - - -
E. Luna 6 3 1 2 - - - - -
H. Pastrano 2 3 1 2 - - - - -
W. Boekelman 1 3 2 1 - - - - -
G. Tschetter 1 2 - - - - - -
T. Boss 2 2 - 2 - - - - -
Rest of team - - - - - - - -
335 101 234 4 12 - 7 87

YDS/GAME
-3.00
284.33
YDS /GAMEOO
184333
4.67
3.83
1.50
1.17
0.83
0.80
1.00
0.17
22.33
FF  FUM REC
2 3
2 1
- 1
- 1
1 -
1 1
1 -
7 7

LNG TD
18
LNG - TD-
33 18
12
23
8
7
5
4
3
1
FUM RET YDS

FUM

DEF TD



# NAME

85 N. Ellis

74 L. Wiliams

83 L. Domerese

70 A. Christensen
Rest of team

Total:

Kicking Stats

# NAME
45 M. Thornock

Total:

Punting Stats

# NAME
45 M. Thornock
3 T. DeVries
20 B. Salas
10 W. Boekelman

Total:

Kickoff Return Stats

# NAME
81 C. Breitbach
80 E. Luna
5 R. Ledahl-Berger
21 C. Lewis
26 T. Boss
Rest of team

Total:

Punt Return Stats

# NAME
12 B. Wolfe
Rest of team

Total:

GAMES TACKLE SOLO

ASSIST SACK TFL

- 2 - -
1 1 - -
. 1 S
. 1 ..
101 234 4 12
GAMES FGM/FGA
5 -/-
GAMES PUNTS
5 4
6 4
6 4
1 1
13
GAMES RETURNS
6 13
6 8
6 2
3 1
2 1
3
28
GAMES RETURNS
6 1
5
6

SAFETY INT INTRETYDS FF FUM REC FUM RET YDS
S I . .

-7 87 7 7 -

FG % LNG XPM/XPA XP %

- - 7710 70.00 %

- 7/10 70.00 %

YDS YDS/PUNT YDS/GAME IN 20
149 37.25 29.80 1
128 32.00 21.33 1
114 28.50 19.00 -
22 22.00 22.00 -
413 31.77 68.83 2
YDS YDS/RETURN YDS/GAME  TD
176 13.54 29.33 -
108 13.50 18.00 -
25 12.50 4.17 -
8 8.00 2.67 -
5 5.00 2.50 -
- 0.00 0.00 -
322 11.50 53.67 -
YDS YDS/RETURN YDS/GAME  TD
9 9.00 1.50 -

- 0.00 0.00 -

9 1.50 1.50 -

DEF TD

PTS

LNG
52
34
46
22

LNG
26
22
18

LNG



